
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
113 
820 
116 
899 
318 
204 
531 
435 
176 
969 
972 
34 

828 
441 
227 
132 
23 

317 
761 
503 
60 

991 
641 
281 
360 
407 
321 
264 
324 
103 
776 
213 
212 
218 
437 
445 
211 

109 
491 
424 

Name 
Joel van Mechelen 
Dennis Wiemann 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Nils Gehrke 
Enzo Steffen 
Loris Freidig 
Florian Hellrigl 
Sam Korneliussen 
Karol Kruszynski 
Emil Jepsen 
Maximilian Pleyer 
Toni Hoffmann 
Dorian-Gabor Schiroc
Phillip Eggers 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Joschua Diehl 
Martin Winter 
Nico Müller 
Jens Carlier 
Oliver Kaas 
Nico Koch 
Mark Scheu 
Stephan Lüscher 
Raf Meuwissen 
Martin Vondrasek 
Matous Rejsek 
Felix Hoffmann 
Jascha Berg 
Alexander Banzirsch 
Luca Pepe Menger 
Oliver Jacques Sczepo
Robin Lang 
Rosell Romero Joan D
Kamil Osieleniec 
Maurice Kiok 
Timo Hermanutz 
Fabian Strobel 

Christian Blessing 
Paul Haberland 
Christoph Danz 

FNM 
KNMV 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
FMS 
FMS 
OeAMTC 
DMU 
PZM 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
KNMV 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Prinsenbeek 
GER/ Bocholt- Suderwick 
AUT/ Rietz 
GER/ Kaltenholzhausen 
SUI/Onnens 
SUI/ Sumiswald 
AUT/ Telfs 
DEN/ aalborg sv 
POL/ ?ysomice 
DEN/ sonderborg 
GER/ Ober-Ramstadt 
GER/ Wismar 
GER/ Geisenfeld 
GER/ Mücke Atzenhain 
GER/ Rheinberg 
GER/ Rehe 
GER/ Rehau 
GER/ Bruchsal 
BEL/ Tremelo 
GER/ Schwanstetten 
GER/ Braunschweig 
GER/ Grabenstetten 
SUI/ Seengen 
NED/ St.Joost (L) 
CZE/Liberec 
CZE/ Všeradice 
GER/ Freinsheim 
GER/ Riede 
AUT/ Eidenberg 
GER/ Gotha 
GER/ Landsberg OT Peiße
GER/ Forbach 
ESP/ Sant antoni de Vilam
GER/ Lublin 
GER/ Lörrach 
GER/ Hildrizhausen 
GER/ Bernstadt 

GER/ Leutenbach 
GER/ Großvargula 
GER/ Groß-Zimmern 

Trademark 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
TM 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 

KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
GPR Promo MX Team 
Team DIGA-Procross 
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 
Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reine
HFour-MX Raceland Team 
HFour-MX Raceland 
Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 
KK TM Factory racing 
- 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC
BvZ Racing Team 
MXC.de Racing Team 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC 
ADAC Pfalz 
- 
Honda Meyer Racing 
ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen An
KTM-Mayer, MRS Racing 
- 
GPR Promo MX Team 
JD191 KTM RACING 

KTM Team Musch 
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto
Team BGtech/Ernecker 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Falcon Motorsports 
Ferrotherm /JWD 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
MX-Handel Racing Lörrach 
KFV Kalteneck Holzgerlingen 
Motorrad Waldmann 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen/ MX Ma

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

5 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
19:44.105 
19:46.017 
19:47.291 
19:48.475 
19:48.786 
19:59.392 
20:04.801 
20:05.235 
20:07.079 
20:25.131 
20:25.472 
20:28.703 
20:29.368 
20:29.554 
20:31.181 
20:31.496 
20:32.959 
20:40.206 
20:41.842 
20:44.270 
20:44.766 
20:45.932 
20:46.668 
20:51.912 
21:00.172 
21:02.812 
21:05.120 
21:08.957 
21:11.294 
21:12.748 
21:13.647 
21:23.945 
21:26.521 
21:34.777 
20:50.301 
20:50.893 
21:32.233 

11:01.120 
4:09.674 
7:00.266 

Diff 

1.912 
3.186 
4.370 
4.681 

15.287 
20.696 
21.130 
22.974 
41.026 
41.367 
44.598 
45.263 
45.449 
47.076 
47.391 
48.854 
56.101 
57.737 

1:00.165 
1:00.661 
1:01.827 
1:02.563 
1:07.807 
1:16.067 
1:18.707 
1:21.015 
1:24.852 
1:27.189 
1:28.643 
1:29.542 
1:39.840 
1:42.416 
1:50.672 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:58.364 
1:58.008 
1:58.388 
1:57.687 
1:57.714 
1:59.358 
1:59.319 
1:58.938 
1:58.886 
2:00.129 
2:00.986 
2:00.502 
2:02.517 
2:01.462 
2:01.733 
2:01.968 
2:01.478 
2:03.488 
2:02.272 
2:01.483 
2:02.755 
2:02.867 
2:01.390 
2:03.078 
2:02.271 
2:01.624 
2:04.424 
2:05.305 
2:02.105 
2:03.413 
2:04.147 
2:06.931 
2:05.427 
2:05.498 
2:12.435 
2:12.633 
2:03.790 

2:08.150 
2:04.686 
4:49.071 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
2 
4 
8 
2 
3 
5 
3 
7 
9 
8 
3 
8 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
8 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
8 
4 
5 
3 
2 

3 
2 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1- 6 are qualified for the races! 
Started: 40            Classified: 37              Not classified: 3 

Margin of Victory 
1.912 

Ø km/h 
50,164 

Best Lap Tm 
1:57.687 

km/h 
50,473 

Best Lap by 
899 - Nils Gehrke 

Printed: 05.09.2015 16:30:28 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 52. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:08:12 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.09.2015 16:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/15
posted at:              h


